
VolaSoftControlPdf

LA TRAMUN MARATHON

SEA OTTER EUROPE 2025
Clasificación

ocisport.netocisport.netVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.10

21/09/2025  /  Girona El 21/09/2025 a 21:38  /  Página 1/1

Clt Dor. Apellidosy nombre Categoría Equipo Tiempo Diferencia

  Open Tramun  

1 541 SALCEDO CAMÓS Eduard Open Tramun RADIKALBIKES 5h27:03.89

2 505 CARDENAS PORRAS Juan Diego Open Tramun UNICA FACTORY TEAM 5h42:46.36 15:42.47

3 418 SAFONT SALVADOR Aitor Open Tramun 5h43:57.35 16:53.46

4 481 RABIONET RABASSEDA Adria Open Tramun CC LINBIKES 5h45:10.80 18:06.91

5 437 GARANGER Arnaud Open Tramun LE HANGAR DU VÉLO 5h48:54.53 21:50.64

6 550 CUELLAR ALONSO Adria Open Tramun MEDINYA AGRUPACIO ESPORTIU 5h51:55.86 24:51.97

7 502 BELOSSAT Arnaud Open Tramun NÎMES CYCLISME 5h55:04.53 28:00.64

8 488 AYATS PERACAULA Arnau Open Tramun GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE 5h55:07.98 28:04.09

9 419 JUANOLA GUELL Josep Open Tramun 5h55:48.77 28:44.88

10 531 PADILLA RUIZ Alfredo Open Tramun CROSSBIKER PINA 6h00:43.23 33:39.34

11 476 JONES SANCHEZ Isaac Open Tramun CC HINACO PRATS 6h00:44.45 33:40.56

12 401 RODRIGUEZ CATOT Pau Open Tramun 6h02:36.00 35:32.11

13 455 SANZ Thomas Open Tramun TEAM CALVISSON VTT 6h03:49.16 36:45.27

14 433 ROUX Pierre Ulysse Open Tramun VC SAILLANS 6h05:53.23 38:49.34

15 523 ORLIAC Pierre Open Tramun US COLOMIERS CYCLISME 6h07:09.62 40:05.73

15 501 GONZALEZ CONDE DEL AMOR Antonio David Open Tramun CICLOS CONDE 6h07:09.62 40:05.73

17 521 PARROT Clement Open Tramun USC COLOMIERS 6h07:09.96 40:06.07

18 513 LOPEZ RUBIO Gines Open Tramun CICLOS CONDE 6h12:06.42 45:02.53

19 511 FERREIRA PINTO Victor Open Tramun BIKINGPOINT 6h16:49.09 49:45.20

20 428 VIGUER RIBÓ Josep M Open Tramun 6h16:49.33 49:45.44

21 530 VERDUGO BERMUDEZ Daniel Open Tramun GACOSUR RACING TEAM 6h25:13.92 58:10.03

22 517 PASCUAL CLIMENT Francisco Javier Open Tramun REVOLTRAINING 6h38:45.58 1h11:41.69

23 479 CASERO PEREZ Ignacio Open Tramun REYNA TEAM 6h39:27.01 1h12:23.12

24 552 DE ZAN Fabien Open Tramun COUSERANS CYCLISTE PYRÉNÉES 6h42:52.05 1h15:48.16

25 431 PERERA HOSTE Oriol Open Tramun 6h43:30.45 1h16:26.56

26 504 DÍEZ BURILLO Raul Open Tramun THE BIKE VILLAGE 6h45:33.38 1h18:29.49

27 435 SOLDEVILA Andreu Open Tramun 6h45:33.65 1h18:29.76

28 544 DUMOULIN Vincent Open Tramun ACME 6h45:44.05 1h18:40.16

29 494 RUIZ ARANDA Rubén Open Tramun CYCLOSPHERA 6h54:50.48 1h27:46.59

30 461 ROVIRA CORRIUS Toni Open Tramun 6h57:26.87 1h30:22.98

31 440 OZERINJAUREGI BIKANDI Adei Open Tramun KOBA CYCLING 7h02:59.83 1h35:55.94

32 535 TURON GELMÀ Sergi Open Tramun ÇA-CALM EXPRES 7h03:00.83 1h35:56.94

33 444 ORPELLA FARRAN Josep Mª Open Tramun CLUB CICLISTA BALAGUER 7h03:07.08 1h36:03.19

34 421 SANCHEZ ARRAEZ Pedro Open Tramun 7h03:07.14 1h36:03.25

35 543 DÍAZ PÉREZ Miguel Open Tramun SCOTT SUPER CUP 7h04:01.90 1h36:58.01

36 508 BRAVO ALONSO Pablo Open Tramun HB-61 7h04:02.03 1h36:58.14

37 432 SOTO SANZ Jaume Open Tramun 7h04:10.53 1h37:06.64

38 423 MORENO CORBERA Pablo Open Tramun 7h05:25.76 1h38:21.87

39 427 ANAYA CARMONA Jonathan Open Tramun 7h05:26.02 1h38:22.13

40 551 Izquierdo Gutierrez Juan Luis Open Tramun 7h08:23.11 1h41:19.22

41 497 ROMÁN ORTIZ Adrián Open Tramun 7h10:55.94 1h43:52.05

42 556 MASO MOLAS Aniol Open Tramun LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 7h17:40.53 1h50:36.64

43 507 VAZQUEZ PIGEM David Open Tramun TORPEBIKES 7h17:52.05 1h50:48.16


